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Public Serbice Commisgion
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DATE: September 12, 1996
TO: Blanza S. Bay6, Director, Division of Records & Reporting
FROM: Kathy Lewis, Division of Communimﬁﬂs‘glz
Skye Lugo, Division of Legal Services .4C
RE:  Docket No. 960798-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 3006 FOR

VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C, REPORTING REQUIREMENTS,
AND 25-4.043, F.A.C., RESPONSE TO COMMISSION STAFF INQUIRIES.

The company has complied with Order No. PSC-96-1077-FOF-TC issued August 21,
1996. The $500 fine has been paid, the service violations corrected, and a current mailing
address and telephone number have been provided (FPSC DOCUMENT NUMBER 09636,
dated 9/11/96). Therefore, this docket shoul closed.
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